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Median	Days	of	Active	Listings	on	realtor.com 58
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Total	Profile	Views 4,009
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Median	Days	of	Active	Listings	is	for	all	US	Residential	(Single	Family	Homes,	Townhomes,	Condos)	excluding	land	and	for	rent.
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Member	Profile	Completeness
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Total	Profile	Inquiries	from	Find	a	Realtor®	claimed	profiles.

To	schedule	a	complimentary	training	webinar	on	profiles	for	your	members,	email	industryrelations@move.com
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New	York,	NY

Fulton,	GA

Cook,	IL

Loudoun,	VA

Los	Angeles,	CA

Maricopa,	AZ

Dallas,	TX

Suffolk,	NY
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Suffolk,	MA
Wayne,	MI
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Top Viewing Counties from other States
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New	York-newark-jersey	Cit..

Atlanta-sandy	Springs-rosw..

Chicago-naperville-elgin 	Il-i..

Unassigned

Washington-arlington-alexa..

Boston-cambridge-newton 	..

Philadelphia-camden-wilmin..

Detroit-warren-dearborn 	Mi

Dallas-fort	Worth-arlington 	..

Los	Angeles-long	Beach-an..

35.05%
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Top Viewing Metros from other States
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Pasco,	FL
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Tampa-st.	Petersburg-clear..

Miami-fort	Lauderdale-west	..

Orlando-kissimmee-sanford ..

Lakeland-winter	Haven 	Fl

North	Port-sarasota-bradent..

Homosassa	Springs 	Fl

Deltona-daytona	Beach-orm..

Cape	Coral-fort	Myers 	Fl

Jacksonville 	Fl

Ocala 	Fl

65.27%

8.52%
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1.30%

1.29%

1.19%

0.91%

0.86%

Top Viewing Metros within State

MLS	Cross	Market	Demand	Report

Interested	to	know	where	your	buyers	are	coming	from?	Check	out	Realtor.com's	MLS	Demand	Report,	created	by	our	economics
team,	so	you	can	better	understand	where	consumer	demand	originates	for	your	active	MLS	listings	across	realtor.com.

Realtor.com's	MLS	Demand	Report	will	answer	the	following	questions:

			What	are	the	top	Metro's	within	my	state	driving	the	greatest	consumer	demand	for	my	listings	on	realtor.com?
			What	are	the	top	Metro's	from	other	states?
			Which	Counties,	both	in-state	and	out-of-state,	are	driving	the	greatest	demand?

Check	out	your	MLS	Demand	Report	below	to	truly	understand	where	your	buyers	are	coming	from!
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